
Fusilier Family FoE

Date 2017 Title Sponsor Location
Thursday, 7 September 2017 London Pub Lunch HM Tower of London London AHQ London
Saturday, 9 September 2017 Unveiling of Plaque to Birmingham Pals Battalions W&M AHQ Birmingham
Thursday, 14 September 2017 City of London HQ Vintage Lunch HM Tower of London London AHQ London
Saturday, 16 September 2017 Central Branch Annual Dinner W&M AHQ Coventry
Monday, 18 September 2017 Central Branch Battlefield Tour W&M AHQ France
Wednesday, 4 October 2017 Cpl Hutt VC Memorial Stone unveiled (date tbc) W&M AHQ Coventry
Thursday, 5 October 2017 London Pub Lunch HM Tower of London London AHQ London
Saturday, 7 October 2017 Fusiliers Unite 17 W&M AHQ Coventry
Sunday, 8 October 2017 Fusiliers Association (Warwickshire) Church Parade W&M AHQ Warwick
Friday, 13 October 2017 1RF/ RRF Branch reunion HM Tower of London London AHQ London
Thursday, 19 October 2017 Fusiliers Officers’ Club (Lon) Lunch HM Tower of London London AHQ London
Friday, 27 October 2017 C of L / RRF Branch Branch Meeting, HM Tower of London London AHQ London
Thursday, 2 November 2017 London Pub Lunch HM Tower of London London AHQ London
Saturday, 11 November 2017 Armistice Day Service W&M AHQ Bedworth
Friday, 1 December 2017 C of L / RRF Branch Branch Meeting, HM Tower of London London AHQ London
Tuesday, 5 December 2017 Regimental Carol Service  London AHQ London
Friday, 8 December 2017 1RF/ RRF Branch reunion HM Tower of London London AHQ London


